
34-11-31-0000

01010-0050

38-12-31-0000

10-12-31-0000

03-12-31-0000

01040-0020

32.88

19-12-32-4550

37-12-31-0000

60.00 AC

01010-0110

35-12-31-0000

ROBERTS ROAD LLC

03040-0070

03-12-31-0000

37.73  AC

00010-0010

5.00 AC

37-12-31-0000

03-12-31-0000

01010-0040

03-12-31-0000

00000-00A0

1.00 AC

5.01 AC

4.50 AC

02-12-31-0000-03010-0120

01010-0090

0036

39-12-31-0000

5.00 AC

000D0-0070

27-12-31-0000

02-12-31-0000-03010-0020

38-12-31-0000

00090-0010

04050-0010

SJRWMD

79.38 AC

02-12-31-0000-03010-0090

03-12-31-0000-01010-0041

67.60 AC

5.00 AC

37-12-31-0000

000A0-0020

39-12-31-0000

01011-0000

03-12-31-0000

25.24 AC

27-12-31-0000

01-12-31-0000

WATER

11-12-31-0650

04020-0000

24-12-31-0000
13-12-31-0000

01010-0152

9.00 AC

125.90 AC

CITY OF PC

04020-0020

07030-0020

0000

07120-0010  3.02 AC

02-12-31-0000

02-12-31-0000

26-12-31-0000

00010-0011

000D0-0050

35-11-31-0000

02-12-31-0000-01010-0100

34-12-31-0650

27-12-31-0000

01010-0070

14-12-31-0000

000C0-

0RP0L-0010

-03010-

000B0-0081

02-12-31-0000

35-11-31-0000

121.39 AC

19-12-32-4550

37.00 AC

.06 AC

46.00 AC

PART OF

01010-0140

01010-0060

01-12-31-0000

05040-0040    2.44 AC

6.25 AC

04010-0000

16.02 AC

04050-0010

37-12-31-0000

07040-0041

27-12-31-0000

000B0-0100

02-12-31-0000

01010-0040

34-12-31-0650

000B0-0100

02-12-31-0000-03010-0030

19.26 AC

34-11-31-0000

13-12-31-0000

03040-0081

5.00 AC

07110-0000  .94 AC

No.4

27-12-31-0000

13-12-31-2850

37-12-31-0000

000B0-0130

0010

3.58 AC

01010-0031

24.91 AC

000B0-0085

05040-0010

1.35 AC

04050-0031

PARK

13-12-31-2850

000D0-0073

10.00 AC

.60 AC

000B0-0091

00000

04020-0000

24-12-31-0000

11-12-31-0650

156.06 AC

0RP0M-0020

01-12-31-0000

No.2

2.39 AC

01010-0110

0000-01010-0070

12-12-31-0000

-0650-

11-12-31-0650

29-12-32-0000

189.17 AC

04011-0000

19-12-32-0000-04030-0000  6.50 AC

83.19 AC

000D0-0060

PART OF

03-12-31-0000

9.4639 AC

37-12-31-0000

00320-0000

04070-0000

01010-0030

10.00 AC

34-12-31-0650
000D0-0101
4.14 AC

4040-0010

07-11-31-7058

01010-0060

26-12-31-0000

37-12-31-0000

PART OF
13-12-31-0000
01010-0000
328.66 AC

TOTAL 825.14 AC

5.88 AC

34-12-31-0650

01020-0010

.34 AC

22.34 AC

03-12-31-0000

1.48 AC

RETENSION

01010

18-12-32-0000
03-12-31-0000

11-12-31-0650

25.00 AC

37-12-31-0000
05070-0000

34-12-31-0650

02-12-31-0000-03010-0040

02-12-31-0000-01010-0021

0035

.52 AC

01010-0000

02-12-31-0000-01010-0190    1.61 AC

35-12-31-0000

37-12-31-0000

0FD20-0010

000B0-0120

03-12-31-0000

15-12-31-0000

11-12-31-0650

PART OF

3.00 AC

01010-0020

01010-0080

21.74 AC

11-12-31-0650

11-12-31-0650

0002

02-12-31-0000-03010-0070

35-12-31-0000-02010-0021

22-12-31-0000

01020-0000

19-12-32-0000

13-12-31-0000

51.53 AC

10.17 AC

000D0-0011
35-11-31-0000

0010

0000

37-12-31-0000

No.3

11-12-31-0650

-03030-

000B0-0082

5.163 AC

WATER

30.16 AC

01-12-31-0000

35-12-31-0000

29-12-32-0000

SJRWMD

2.06 AC

23.714 AC

02-12-31-0000-01010-0130

01010-0060

07030-0000

37-12-31-0000

5.5389 AC

2.00 AC

01010-0190

00170-0000

4.67 AC

26-12-31-0000

9.78 AC

01020-0020

115.68 AC

02-12-31-0000-03010-0010

13-12-31-0000

55.63 ACRES

13-12-31-2850

1.59 AC

05040-0010

38-12-31-0000

34-12-31-0650

000C0-

01010-0030

01010-0160

02-12-31-0000

01021

04040-0000

01010-0050

6.81 AC

227.22 AC

03010-0000

ROBERTS ROAD LLC

PART OF
13-12-31-0000
01010-0000
496.48 AC

TOTAL 825.14 AC

02-12-31-0000-03010-0100

00010-0020

03020-0000

TIITF

-02061-

4938-00000

35-11-31-0000

02-12-31-0000

04050-0030

-0650-

01010-0100

30-12-32-0000

20.00 AC

02010-0010

000B0-0020

3.16 AC

37-12-31-5627

11-12-31-0650

14-12-31-0000

01010-0120

01020-0030

1030-0020

39-12-31-0000

37-12-31-0000

000D0-0080

.04 AC

PART OF

03040-0080

01030

39.56 AC

34-12-31-0650

1.12 AC

BCC

01010-0000

01020-0000

37-12-31-0000

03080-0000

07-11-31-7058

07110-0010  2.18  AC

05040-0000

CITY OF FLAGLER BEACH

7.25 AC

07030-0010

142.38 AC

05040-0030     2.44 AC

22.85 AC

01010-0000

7.38 AC

000D0-0010

03100-0000

21.00 AC

4.42 AC

000D0-0030

8.30 AC

0FD20-0030

37-12-31-0000

137.30 AC

01010-0180

8.38 AC

37-12-31-0000

0034

03-12-31-0000

0FD20-0020

22-12-31-0000

01010-0142

35-12-31-0000-02010-0011

11-12-31-0650

0.66 AC

38-12-31-0000

2.97 AC

02-12-31-0000-03010-0110

02-12-31-0000

177.15 AC

000C0-0031

2.0343 AC

04060-0000

-0003

11-12-31-0000

05040-0050    2.44 AC

08050-0000  44.10 AC

000B0-0050

.89 AC

1.01 AC

RETENSION

-03020-

02-12-31-0000

134.00 AC

01011-0000

07040-0010

30-12-32-0000

PART OF

138.35 AC

27-12-31-0000

42.07 AC

11.30 AC

01010-0010

11-12-31-0650

06090-0000

01010-0030

44.59 AC

14-12-31-0000

PART OF

01010-0080

35-11-31-0000-01060-0000

PART OF

00020-0011

34-12-31-0650

00000-0690

10-12-31-0000

10.68 AC

12.00 AC

07040-0040

34-12-31-0650
000D0-0110
3.60 AC

10.05 AC

1.04 AC

DEDICATED TO CITY

05040-0020

34-11-31-0000

0RP0M-0040

000A0-0030

18.22 AC

261.00 AC

37-12-31-0000

26.18 AC

3.20 AC

01011

04010-0000

000C0-0030

01010-0020

01010-0010

02-12-31-0000

01010-0130

03-12-31-0000

45.74 AC

000D0-0071

01020-0000

05070-0010

02-12-31-0000-03010-0080

01020-0000

38-12-31-0000

215.16 AC

22.55 AC

07040-0020

1.83 AC

40.00 AC

01010-0000

9.20 AC

48.40 AC

000C0-0050

03110-0000

 45.47 AC

000A0-0071

04050-0000

12-12-31-0000 11-12-31-0650

02010-0000

01-12-31-0350

00480-

00020-0020

?

04020-0000

01010-0070

35-11-31-0000

FLAGLER CITY

4

38-12-31-0000

2.37 AC

01010-0170

000C0-0037

.32 AC

14.79 AC

01010-0043

11-12-31-0650

12-12-31-0000

10.19 AC

02-12-31-0000-01010-0020

01010-0120

3.51 AC

11-12-31-0650

11-12-31-0650

26-12-31-0000

02070-0000

10-12-31-0000

34-11-31-0000

34-11-31-0000

904.63 ACRES

2.067 AC

02-12-31-0000-01010-0170

04090-0000

01030-0020

37-12-31-0000

000D0-0100

01010-0010

38-12-31-0000

3.3282 AC

13.42 AC 

03-12-31-0000

03-12-31-0000

MSA  3078

05070-0020

02010-0000

01010-0010

02-12-31-0000-03010-0011

02-12-31-0000

39-12-31-0000-01010-0081

03-12-31-0000

12.26 AC

38-12-31-0000

27-12-31-0000

02030-0000

000D0-0072

01010-0150

37-12-31-0000

.89 AC

35-11-31-0000

128.21 AC

DOT RET.
POND

939/1744

.89 AC

8.47 AC

02010-0040

01020

WADSWORTH

165.70 AC

.41 AC

.49 AC

37-12-31-0000

4.50 AC

03010-001A

10-12-31-0000

02010-0010

1.03 AC

-02060-

11-12-31-0650

03040-0060

FIND

7.06 AC

000B0-0084

12.27 AC

14.57 AC

18.71 AC

117.21 AC

000D0-0040

39-12-31-0000

9.00 AC

0000

WATERFORD

07-11-31-7058

01010-0180

26.68 AC+/-

07130-0000  10.75 AC

38-12-31-0000

02-12-31

9.10 AC

02040-0000

34-12-31-0650

.98 AC

1.7218 AC

1.45 AC

00010-0000

02030-0000

102.88 AC

7.71 AC

SEWER   PLANT

19-12-32-0000

19-12-32-0000-04010-0000

01010-0020

21-12-31-0000

07040-0030

.49 AC

.62 AC

WATER

30-12-32-0000

05010-0000

11-12-31-0650

07120-0000  2.92 AC

433.23 AC

5.01 AC

01-12-31-5200

34-11-31-0000

1.50 AC

5.4786 AC

03-12-31-0000

01010-0011

38-12-31-0000

04030-0000

9.12 AC

02-12-31-0000

SJRWMD

18.97 AC

2.79 AC

39-12-31-0000

05074-0000

000C0-0070

05074-0010

part of

4.84 AC

000C0-

81.32 ACRES

01010-0010

34-12-31-0650

18.94 AC

05060-0000

02-12-31-0000-03010-0050

000C0-0032

2.06 AC

01040-0000

11-12-31-0650

7.18 AC

12.98 AC

34.80 AC

02010-0030

07130

01010-0060

11-12-31-0650

02-12-31-0000-03010-0060

24.00 AC

484.81 AC

part of

8.27 AC

1.50 AC

03010-0000

5.34 AC

35-12-31-0000-02010-0020

01-12-31-0000

5.35 AC

04010-0010

-01011-

10.00 AC

37-12-31-0000

37-12-31-0000

02-12-31-0000

RETENSION

02-12-31-0000-01010-0010

05073-0010

-0650-

-04010

29-12-32-0000
-01033-0000

01010-0000

PART OF

35-11-31-0000
01010-0010

1.6 AC

34-11-31-0000
01010-0010
1.89 AC

02-12-31-0000
01010-0040
11.56 AC

02-12-31-0000-01010-0041      4.87 AC

10-12-31-0000
00020-0010
352.72 AC

36-11-31-0000
02120-0000

MOSQUITO
1.40 AC

36-11-31-0000-02150-0010
36-11-31-0000-02160-0000  2.14 AC

36-11-31-0000-02170-0000   0.97 AC

36-11-31-0000-02180-0000   1.35 AC

36-11-31-0000-02190-0000   2.31 AC
-02230-

36-11-31-0000-02200-0000   2.39 AC
36-11-31-0000-02210-0000   2.47 AC

36-11-31-0000-02240-0000

02100
-0000 02150

-0000

02140
-0000

02080
-0000

-0020

11-12-31-0650
000A0-0060
48.06 AC

02-12-31-0000
01010-0141
9.04 AC

02-12-31-0000
01010-0151
74.78 AC

38-12-31-0000-00020-0030    4.23 AC

27-11-31-4892
00000-00R0
5.64 AC

27-11-31-4892
00000-00R1
2.00 AC

02-12-31-0000
01010-0044
4.12 AC

03-12-31-0000-01010-0080    1.06 AC

35-11-31-0000
01010-0030

.65 AC

02-12-31-0000
01010-0042
.069 AC

02-12-31-0000
01010-0140
24.40 AC

27-12-31-0000
01010-0010
19.03 AC

22-12-31-0000
01010-0011
202.10 AC

34-11-31-0000 01010-0090

38-12-31-0000
04050-0020
8.29 AC

03-12-31-0000
01010-0130
8.42 AC

34-11-31-0000
01010-0000

22-12-31-0000
01010-0013
2.09 AC

10-12-31-0000
00010-0030
22.74 A/C

39-12-31-0000
01010-0090

26.71 A/C +/-

35-11-31-0000
08060-0000
5.88 A/C

02-12-31-0000
01010-0050
4.32 AC

35-11-31-0000
01010-0020
37.44 AC
FIND

PART OF
35-11-31-0000
01010-0060
53.23 AC

19-12-32-0000

04010-0020
.07 AC

35-11-31-0000
01010-0061
35.87 AC

Part of
35-11-31-0000
01010-0060
53.23 AC

Part of
02-12-31-0000
01010-0051
4.60 AC

Part of
02-12-31-0000
01010-0051
4.60 AC
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TRACT "EE"
1.29 AC
COMMON
AREA/

PARK

1234567
8

9
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13
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17
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19
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CONSERVATION
EASEMENT

TO REMAIN NATURAL

PASSIVE
RECREATION

AREA
(COMMON AREA)

CONSERVATION AREA

RETENTION
AREA

23
24

25
26

171819202122

27 28 29 30 31
3233343536

37 38 39 40 41

1234567

8
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12 13 14 15 16

78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86
87

8889909192

93

9495
96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103
104

105

106107
108

109
110
111

112

TRACT "B"
1.05 ACRES

COMMON AREA/
RETENTION AREA

TRACT "F"
2.63 ACRES
COMMON AREA/

RETENTION AREA

TRACT "A"
2.50 ACRES

COMMON AREA/
RETENTION AREA

TRACT "I"
COMMON AREA/ SIGN EASEMENT

SIGN EASEMENT
COMMON AREA/

TRACT "H"

3536373839

40
4142

78798081828384

43

44

45
46474849

85

86

87

8889 MANAGEMENT

TRACT K
COMMON AREA/

CONSERVATION

TRACT K-1

TRACT J-1

TRACT J
COMMON AREA/

CONSERVATION

TRACT J
COMMON AREA/

CONSERVATION

TRACT R
RESERVED PARCEL

909192

93949596979899

100

101

50

51

52

53
545556575859

606162
63

6465666768

69

70

717273

74

102

103104105106
107

PARCEL IPS

TRACT L
COMMON AREA/
STORMWATER

TRACT S-1 COMMON AREA/ PARK

TRACT S
COMMON AREA/CONSERVATION

TRACT M
COMMON AREA/

CONSERVATION

MANAGEMENT

TRACT N
COMMON AREA/
STORMWATER

COMMON AREA/
STORMWATER

MANAGEMENT

TRACT O

TRACT BB

TRACT F
COMMON AREA/

LAKE

TRACT N-1

108

109

110
111 112 113

114

115

116

117
118

119
120

121 122 123 124 125

TRACT T
COMMON AREA/

CONSERVATION

TRACT Q

TRACT P

TRACT M-1 TRACT M
COMMON AREA/

CONSERVATION

TRACT L
COMMON AREA/

PARK

TRACT J
COMMON AREA/

CONSERVATION

126

127
128

129
130
131

132
133

134
135

136
137
138
139

140
141
142

143

144 145 146 147 148 149 150 151 152 153

TRACT Y
COMMON AREA/

CONSERVATION

TRACT U
PARK Y-1

W-1

TRACT W
COMMON AREA/

CONSERVATIONTRACT V
COMMON AREA/
STORMWATER

MANAGEMENT

TRACT X-2

X-1

Z

PARCEL 2PS

TRACT X-3

41
42

43
44

45

464748495051
79

80

81

82

83 84

85

TRACT K
COMMON AREA/

PARK

COMMON AREA/
STORMWATER

MANAGEMENT

TRACT H
TRACT E
COMMON AREA/

CONSERVATION

TRACT B-3
COMMON AREA/

LAKE

TRACT M-3

L

COMMON AREA/
CONSERVATION

H

525354

55

56
57

58
59

60

616263
6465

66 67 68 69

70

71

72
73

74
75

76 77 78
TRACT J

M
I

TRACT H
COMMON AREA/
STORMWATER

MANAGEMENT TRACT M-1

TRACT M-2

COMMON AREA/
PARK

TRACT B-3
COMMON AREA/

LAKE

TRACT M-3
COMMON AREA/

CONSERVATION
17.10 AC

7.03 AC

0.49 AC

17.10 AC

7.03 AC

1217 SF

24 SF

0.37 AC
0.18 AC

29.24 AC

29.24 AC

9.74 AC

11.91 AC

0.65 AC
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66
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68 69
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71 72
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74
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53
5455
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58

TRACT "D"
3.58 ACRES

COMMON AREA/

CONSERVATION EASEMENT
COMMON AREA/

RETENTION AREA

1.38 ACRES +-

TRACT "E"

TRACT "C"
1.44 ACRES

COMMON AREA/

CONSERVATION EASEMENT

TRACT "G"
1.48 ACRES

COMMON AREA/
RETENTION AREA
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122 121

120
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118 117 116 115 114 113 112

TRACT D
(EMERALD LAKE)TRACT Q

TRACT I

TRACT G

TRACT D
(EMERALD LAKE)

TRACTJ

TRACT R

TRACT M

TRACT N

TRACT O

TRACT B
COMMON AREA/

CONSERVATION

106
107

108
109

110
111

135 136 137 138

139
140

141

142

143

144

145

146
147 148 149 150 151 152 153 154

155 156

157

TRACT C
COMMON AREA/

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT/
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12
13

14

15

16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
1 2 3 4 5 6

8
9

10
11

12
13 16

RESERVED
PARCEL "M-2"

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

8

910

11

12

12

3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
1

2
3

4
5

6

7
8

9
10

11
12

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

8 9

10
11

12
13

14

RESERVED PARCEL "M-1"

RP D-1

RP G-2

RP G-1

RP G-5RP H-2

RP F-1

RP K-1

RP
L-3

SEVEN OAKS WATERWAY

SESAME WATERWAY

1
23TRACT "B"

A

LOT 1
10.02 ACLOT 2

9.65 AC

LOT 3
9.12 AC

LOT 4
8.44 ACLOT 17

1.32 AC
LOT 18

1.20 AC
LOT 19

1.20 AC

LOT 5
1.33 ACLOT 6

1.24 AC
LOT 7

1.24 AC
LOT 8

1.24 AC
LOT 9

1.24 AC
LOT 10

1.22 AC
LOT 11

1.23 AC
LOT 12

1.27 ACLOT 13
1.30 ACLOT 14

1.33 AC
LOT 15

1.24 AC
LOT 16

1.24 AC

TRACT "D"
COMMON AREA

17.59 AC

TRACT "F"
COMMON AREA

26.40 AC

TRACT "H"
PRIVATE ROAD R/W

1.91 AC

LOT 20
6.35 AC

LOT 21
6.79 AC

LOT 22
7.47 AC

LOT 23
5.01 AC

LOT 38
2.47 AC

TRACT "I"
1.50 AC

LOT 39
1.30 AC
LOT 40

1.20 AC

TRACT "B"
COMMON AREA

16.80 AC

LOT 24
1.21 AC
LOT 25
1.12 AC
LOT 26
1.14 AC

LOT 27
1.10 AC
LOT 28
1.09 AC
LOT 29
1.11 AC
LOT 30
1.09 AC
LOT 31
1.06 AC

LOT 32
1.06 AC
LOT 33
1.06 AC
LOT 34
1.07 AC
LOT 35
1.06 AC

LOT 36
1.03 AC
LOT 37
1.19 AC

TRACT "A"
COMMON AREA

22.95 AC

BULOW GRANT
1

BULOW GRANT
2

BULOW GRANT
3

BULOW GRANT
4

BULOW GRANT
5

BULOW GRANT
6

BULOW GRANT

BULOW GRANT
7

PARCEL 2

PARCEL 1

TRACT B
3.40 AC

25
C

26 27 28 29 30

TRACT "A" 2.129 AC

31 32 33 34

24
5.22 AC

23
5.00 AC

17
5.27 AC

16
5.00 AC

15
5.00 AC

14
5.00 AC

13
5.00 AC

12
5.00 AC

11
5.00 AC

10
5.00 AC

9
5.00 AC21

5.00 AC
22

5.00 AC

20
5.00 AC

19
5.00 AC

18
5.00 AC

5
5.01 AC 4

5.01 AC 3
5.01 AC

2
5.00 AC

1
5.00 AC

6
5.20 AC

7
5.04 AC

8
5.01 AC

5.20 AC

5.14 AC

5.14 AC

5.14 AC

5.19 AC

5.14 AC

5.14 AC

5.14 AC

5.14 AC5.91 AC

DEDICATED
AS R/W

TRACT 'PL3'
PUBLIC LAND

GROSS AREA = 10.09 AC
W

ETLAND AREA = 2.43 AC

TRACT 'PL3'
PUBLIC LAND

W
ETLAND AREA = 2.43 AC

GROSS AREA = 10.09 AC

TRACT 'PL3'
GROSS AREA = 10.09 ACRES

PUBLIC LAND
WETLAND AREA = 2.43 ACRES

TRACT 'PL2'
PUBLIC LAND 

3.08 ACRES

25 26 27 28 29 30

31 32
33

34
35

36
37

38
39

14
15

16
17

18
19

20

40
41

42

43

44 45 46 47
51525354

55 56 57 58

21 22 23 24

TRACT H
22.51 ACRES

OPEN SPACE & DRAINAGE

1
2

3
4

5
678910111213

84
85

86
87

88
89

90

59 60 61 62 63

48

4950

64 65

66

67

68

69 70

71 72 73
7475767778

79

80

81

82
83

91
92

93
94

95
96

47

TRACT "G"
TRACT "N"

TRACT "O"
1.35 AC

TRACT "G"
7.22 ACRES

OPEN SPACE, DRAINAGE

AND LANDSCAPE

TRACT "N"

TRACT "B"
0.51 ACRES

"L"

TRACT "I"
37.65 ACRES

OPEN SPACE AND DRAINAGE

"A"

TRACT "F"

7.86 ACRES

OPEN SPACE, DRAINAGE

AND LANDSCAPE

97

98
99

100
101

102 103 104

105
106

107108

109110
111

TRACT "M"
2.29 ACRES

TOWER SITE

"E"

TRACT "I"
37.65 AC

OPEN SPACE & DRAINAGE

TRACT "I"
37.65 AC

OPEN SPACE & DRAINAGE

TRACT "K"
2.90 AC

RESERVED FOR FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

TRACT "J"
4.47 AC

RESERVED
FOR

FUTURE
DEVPMT

TRACT "D"0.73 ACOPEN SPACE & LANDSCAPE

TRACT "C"
0.50 AC
PARK
SITE

LOT 3
1.154 AC

LOT 4
1.21 AC

LOT 5
2.064 AC

LOT 2
8.976 AC

LOT 1
4.699 AC

TRACT "A"
1.196 AC

G-101

G-102
G-103

G-104

B-101
B-102

B-103
B-104

C-101
C-102

C-103
C-104

D-101

D-102
D-103

D-104
E-101

E-102

I-104
I-103

I-102
I-101

A-101
A-102

A-103
A-104

E-103

E-104

F-101

F-102
F-103

F-104

LOT 2
15.523 AC

LOT 3
LOT 4

1.233 AC

1.109 AC

LOT 1
2.005 AC

TRACT "A"
0.908 AC

LOT 1
1.03 AC

LOT 2
1.25 AC

LOT 3
1.14 AC

LOT 14
3.39 AC

LOT 13
3.33 AC

LOT 12
3.38 AC

LOT 11
LOT 10

1.16 AC

1.07 AC
LOT 9

LOT 8

LOT 7

LOT 6LOT 5

LOT 4
3.18 AC

2.54 AC

2.17 AC

6.37 AC

1.09 AC
1.16 AC

TRACT "G"
2.145 AC

TRACT "A"
13.02 AC

COMMON AREA/OPEN SPACE COMMON AREA/

COMMON AREA/

COMMON AREA/
OPEN SPACE

OPEN SPACE

TRACT "C"
TRACT "D"

0.78 AC

1.05 AC

3.09 AC

TRACT "B"

TRACT "F"
6.37 AC

COMMON AREA/

OPEN SPACE

TRACT "E"
17.68 AC

OPEN SPACE

OPEN SPACE

DCB

OCEANSIDE @ BEVERLY BEACH

CONDO.

PARCEL 3
PARCEL 1

PARCEL 2PARCEL 4

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12 14 15 16

17
18 19

20
21

22 23
24 25 26
27

28
29

30
31

32
33

34
35

36
37

39
40

41
42

43
44

45
46

47
48

49

38

A

C
D

E

A

CE

G

BLDG A

BLDG B

BLDG 1

BLDG 2

BLDG 3

BLDG 2

BLDG 1

BLDG 3 5

BLDG "A"

BLDG "B"

BLDG "A"

BLDG "B"

BLDG "C"
BLDG "D"

BLDG "F"

BLDG "E"

BLDG "G" BLDG "H"

37383940

414243444546

TRACT 1
0.49 AC

TRACT 2
1.85 AC

12 11

7

6

7 5

H-101

2

12

6

6

4

3

6

3

5

1 127

7

2

11

16

D

2

9

1 8

1

8

21

5

10

5

2

10

12

7

10

10

310

1

H-104

11

4

123

9

21

9

616

7

5

8

9

8

14

9

13

8

12

10

7 9
7

3

1

2

12

24

H-102

10

12

12

7

5

15

9
A

12

17

18 6

64

22

5

19

3

20
3

C

1

410

6

6

9 9

8

8

4

2

20

3

815

8 8

17

10

2

8

3

9

6

102

11

10

5

1
15

1

4

2

11

11

11

H-103

11

7

6

23

6

97

13

5

13

14 4

11

32

B

18

19

4

5

1

4

4

4

UNITS
103
203
303

29
PHASE 1

15
17

34

433

UNITS
104
204
304

22

36
UNITS

102
202
302

UNITS
104
204
304

26

38

14

31

UNITS
101
201
301

19

45

14

7

UNITS
102
202
302

13

33

11

23

PHASE 3

2 40 42
UNITS

105
205
305

16

28

4

UNITS
105
205
305

21

UNITS
103
203
303

30

UNITS
106
206
306

12

UNITS
102
202
302

8

25
27

441

13

UNITS
103
203
303

PHASE 2
9

UNITS
104
204
304

35

PARCEL "A"

18

UNITS
106
206
306

37
UNITS

101
201
301

UNITS
101
201
301

39

20

5

24

41

PARCEL "A"

32
UNITS

106
206
306

6

UNITS
105
205
305

10

APO
90

36

66

30

95

20

LOT 7
8.71 AC

40

78

34
50

56

99
(7.72 AC)

32

70
61

45

26

82

97
(5.82 AC)

25

11
2.40 AC

58

LOT 8
8.33 AC

27

53

67

92

79

48
39

63

91

13
2.47 AC

87

LOT 2
(14.59 AC)

75
68

LOT 9
7.96 AC

89

14

23

APO
91

37

80

APO
93

52

98
(7.45 AC)

TRACT "B"
STORMWATER

MANAGEMENT
AND

OPEN SPACE
17.75 AC

55

LOT 1
(13.34 AC)

12
2.44 AC

TRACT "E"
RECREATION

1.65 AC

33

84

43

86

72

LOT 4
(18.12 AC)

41APO
94

65
60

19

77

APO
89 35

LOT 6
8.80 AC

94

81

46

57
62

31

LOT 10
7.22 AC

28

44

LOT 3
(17.37 AC)

74

24
16

7.54 AC

38

69

51

APO
92

21

7688

71

49

APO
18

54

83

TRACT "C"
STORMWATER

MANAGEMENT
AND 

DRAINAGE
9.38 AC

29

93

47

59

14
2.51 AC

85

LOT 5
(14.97) AC

90

64

APO
95 42

TRACT "D"
5.82 AC

22

73

18

LOT 1

9

2

15
2.97 AC

11

10

LOT 2

1

7

TRACT "E"
4.75 AC

3

VACATED MYRTLE ST.

17
1.22 AC

TRACT "C"
4.02 AC

PARCEL

12

96
(18.96 AC)

CANAL

14A14D

CANAL

14C

CANAL

SUBDIVISION

CREEK

BULOW WOODS
UNIT 3

BULOW

WOODS

UNIT 2

BULOW
WOODS

UNIT 1

BULOW 9
4

UNIT 3 8

BULOW

7

WOODS

6

1

4 2

UNIT 2 5

11

BULOW

12

WOODS

3

BULOW WOODS

UNIT 1

10

BULOW 9

SUBDIVISION

4

CREEK

8

7

1

6

24

11

5

12

3
10

2

9

4

6

9

3

42

2

3

5 3

16

43

3

4

12 86

44

77

1

3
3

2

4

13

75

45

2

12

11

4

7
37

2

2

75

46

4

11

4

5

5

38

1

12

70

47

10

4

6

7

39
6

15

11

70

48

6

8

3

6

10
40

31

14

3

9

OCEAN MARINA

35

68

10

7

1210

13

1

5

CONDOMINIUM

7

63

9

8

83

2
11

8

4

2

62

36

1
58

84

MOODY

32

7

PARCEL "A"

3

68

6

61-1

34

16

77

WICKLINE

30

PARCEL "B"

2

2

85

20

24

49

31

15

15

51

1

1

3

25

3

54

38

5052

14

28

2

2

28 13

3

12

33

57

37

14FUQUAY
1

6

33

4

32

56

22 13

OCEAN BEACH
CLUB I

278-F

11

9

36

22-A

55

32

12

16

OCEAN VIEW

29

3-F

10

8

32

23-A 23

10

31

17

5

58

MANOR

117

1

33

MOODY

29

7

18

17

27

II

FLAGLER COUNTY

13

1

24

4

UPSON

6

59-2

18

195

OCEAN PALM GOLF CLUB

VOLUSIA COUNTY

12

5

18F

21 1

60-1

27

26

2

OCEAN PALM VILLAS SOUTH

GOLF

15 17

3

23

9

34

STATE PARK

2

11

NAUTILUS

28

8
VIEW

10

16

35

31

30

IX

9

3

29

FIND

GOLF VIEW

2

4

OCEAN BEACH
CLUB II

30

MSA  3103

III

6

4
9

7

2

5

PARCEL "A"

8

1

9

10

11

CENTER

BLK 51

BLK 63

BLK 52

BLK 42

BLK 64

BLK 53

BLK 23

BLK 43

BLK 65

BLK 54

BLK  76

BLK 84

BLK 44

BLK 66

BLK 55

BLK 77

BLK 67

BLK 45

BLK 37

BLK 78

BLK 56

7

BLK 38

BLK 58

BLK 68

BLK 71

BLK 47

BLK 39

BLK 59BLK 69

BLK 72

BLK 48

BLK 60

BLK 70BLK 73

BLK 49

BLK 61

BLK 79

BLK 74

BLK 50

BLK 62

BLK  80

BLK 75

BLK 81

BLK  82

BLK 83

5
SOUTH BEACH
CONDOMINIUM

COSTA DEL SOL
OF ORMOND INC.

1

2

5

41

CREEKBLUFF RUN

INDIAN MOUND COURT

JOHN
ANDERSON

HIGHWAY

BULOW
 W

OODS CIRCLE

JOHN

TRAIL RUN

ANDERSON

BULOW
 W

OODS CIRCLE

HIGHWAY

CREEK BLUFF RUN

CREEK BLUFF RUN

OLIVE AVENUE

COLBERT LANE

MAGNOLIA STREET

CEDAR STREET

MAPLE STREET

DOGW
OOD STREET

BULOW'S LANDING

DRIVE

SYCAMORE STREET

JOHN BULOW

NORTH LAKEWALK DRIVE

FAIRCHILD OAKS

ELM STREET

(50' PRIVATE ROAD)

(50' PRIVATE ROAD)

CIRCLE SOUTH

BOULEVARD

TRACT A COMMON AREA/ACCESS

TRACT A COMMON AREA/ACCESS

AUDUBON LANE (50' R/W)

SOUTH RIVERWALK DRIVE

IVY

PARKVIEW CIRCLE
SOUTH LAKEWALK DRIVE

WILDERNESS RUN (50' R/W)

(50' PRIVATE ROAD)

LANE

SOUTH RIVERWALK DRIVE

TRACT A COMMON AREA/ACCESS

ST. CHARLES

COACOCHEE DRIVE (50' R/W)

NORTH LAKEWALK DRIVE

(50' PRIVATE ROAD)

TRACT A COMMON AREA/ACCESS

NORTH LAKEWALK DRIVE

PLACE

AUDUBON LANE (50' R/W)

TRACT AA COMMON AREA/ACCESS

(50' PRIVATE ROAD)

(50' PRIVATE ROAD)

SOUTH RIVERWALK DRIVE

SUGAR MILL LANE SOUTH

LAKEVIEW
 DRIVE

WHITEHALL COURT

TRACT A COMMON AREA/ACCESS

TRACT A COMMON AREA/ACCESSSOUTH LAKEWALK DRIVE

HICKORY LANE

LAKEVIEW
 DRIVE

(50' PRIVATE ROAD)

EAGLE VIEW DRIVE

TRACT A COMMON AREA/ACCESS

HERON DRIVE

HANOVER

HERON DRIVE

NORTH LAKEWALK DRIVE

TRACT A COMMON AREA/ACCESS

HERON DRIVE

PARKVIEW CIRCLE

HERON DRIVE

HERON DRIVE

SOUTH RIVERWALK DRIVE

SOUTH RIVERWALK DRIVE

(50' PRIVATE ROAD)TRACT AA COMMON AREA/ACCESS

15th

STREET

DAYTONA

NORTH

PINE   STREET

PALM                    CIRCLE

DAYTONA                           AVENUE

2nd

NORTH

14th

PALM                     CIRCLE

CENTRAL                           AVENUE

STREET

DAYTONA
DAYTONA      AVENUE

LEHIGH                        AVENUE

NORTH

CYPRESS              STREET8th.  ST.

MYRTLE
CENTRAL

11th

20th

19TH  ST.  NO.

STREET

NORTH

13th       STREET

STREET

STREET

AVENUE

5th  STREET

STATE        ROAD          No.   A-1-A

23rdNORTH

CENTRAL

16th

NORTH

NORTH

LAMBERT   AVENUE

OCEAN MARINA DRIVE

(PAVED)

AVENUE
10th   STREET   NORTH

22nd

CENTRAL

3rd

DAYTONA

OCEAN

14th

LAMBERT    AVENUE

11th

LAMBERT COVE

CENTRAL

6th

CENTRAL        AVENUE

18th

4th

BEACHW
OOD         DRIVE

AVENUE

10th

ROBERTS       ROADS

12th

ROAD

DAYTONA

STREET

STREET

22nd

21st

SUNSET COVE

AVENUE

OCEAN

STREET

STREET

AVENUE

LAKE SHORE DR.

NORTH

NORTH

23th

AVENUE

9th  STREET

FLAGLER                AVENUE

PEBBLE  BEACH  CIRCLE

SHORE

NORTH

NORTH

AVENUE

5th 7th

AVENUE

24th          STREET        SOUTH

SARAH ST.

WINDSONG COVE

FLAGLER

BOULEVARD

12th10th

CENTRAL            AVENUE

STREET

STREET

RIVER

OCEAN         PALM         DRIVE 26th    STREET     SOUTH

AVENUE

PEBBLE BEACH CIRCLE

SHORE

11th   STREET   NORTH

NORTH

DAYTONA            AVENUE

9th

NORTH

AVENUE

27th

PELHAM         DRIVE

3th ST.

OAK   LANE

12th   STREET   NORTH

BOULEVARD

LANTANA                        AVENUE

13th 17th

10th ST. SOUTH

FLAGLER

28th  STREET  SOUTH
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ROAD 3rd  STREET
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DRIVE

FLORIDA     INTRACOASTAL     WATERWAY
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PALM

21st
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SOUTH
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SOUTH
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SOUTH

SHORE
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COUNTRY CLUB ST.
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SOUTH
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ANNETTE   STREET  (PRIVATE)

16th

JOYCE
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SOUTH

PLACE
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LESLIE

A

STREET

3rd

MARLIN  LANE

CENTRAL
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STATE ROAD NO.100

STREET
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CEDAR

STREET
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SOUTH

DRIVE

STATE ROAD NO. 100

STREET

(VACATED RHODE ISLAND AVE.)
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1 - OCEAN PALM          
2 - ATLANTA BEACH -Rev. 3/31/80  Note: (1) New streets are not city streets  (2) Not replatted - Deleted Lots 18,19 &              
  20, Block 7 3/24/86 (3) 8/12/86 - Revised P/O Lot 19, Block 1       
3 - RIVER VIEW POINT          
4 - MORNINGSIDE - 8/12/86 -Revised Lots 1, 2 & 3 Block 10          
5 - MOBBS          
6 - FUQUAY          
7 - BLOCK 8F OF FUQUAY          
8 - MOODY - Rev. 3/31/80 - Closed p/o alleys- Revised lot lines - Added 20' Street       
9 - RESUB OF BLOCK 12 - MOODY          
10 - FLAGLER BEACH ACRES - UNIT 2 - Rev. 3/31/80 - Revised lot lines - Vacated Streets & Right-of-Ways    
11 - HILLCREST UNRECORDED - Rev. 3/31/80 - Revised lot lines          
12 - PALM HARBOR          
12A - CUSTER'S PALM HARBOR - Added -11/24/86          
13 - RABBERMAN ADDITION          
14 - MAGNOLIA GARDENS - 3/10/86 Deleted P/O Subdivision 
15 - OCEAN CITY - Rev. 3/31/80 - Closed Streets 
16 - FLAGLER HARBOR 
17 - AMENDED VENICE PARK 
18 - FLAGLER AVENUE ADDITION 
19 - PALM ISLAND UNRECORDED  
19A - PALM ISLAND SUBDIVISION -Added 5/1/81 
20 - AMENDED PLAT - MODEL LAND COMPANY - Rev 3/31/80 - Closed Streets  
21 - COCHRAN PLACE ADDITION - Rev. 3/31/80- Closed Streets 
22 - COCHRAN RESUB - KNOWN AS FARLEY'S - 8/12/86 - Added Parcels   A & B 
23 - PALMA VISTA 
24 - GOLD COAST 
25 - PETERSONS 
26 - BRUNER ADDITION 
27 - SUNRISE BEACH 
28 - SILVER LAKE SUBDIVISION - Added 3/31/80 
29 - ALIKI GOLD COAST ( REPLAT)- Added 3/31/80 - Replatted residential lots 
30 - LAMBERT AVENUE (PALM COAST) - Added 3/31/80 
30A - LAMBERT AVENUE UNIT 2 
31 - DAN B. COOPER- Added 3/31/80 
32 - WADSWORTH PARK- Park Added 3/31/80 - Name Added 5/1/81 
33 - THE VILLAGE- Added 3/31/80 
33A - THE VILLAGE PHASE II- Added 5/1/81 - Deleted P/O Parcel A 4/7/86 
34 - PROPERTY APPRAISER'S MAP # 5 - A.K.A HILLCREST UNRECORDED SEE #11 Added 3/31/80 
35 - COVENTRY LANE - Added 3/31/80 
36 - MEADOW SUBDIVISION- Added 3/31/80 
37 - PEBBLE BEACH VILLAGE- Added 3/31/80 
38 - OCEAN BEACH VILLAGE, INC. - Added 3/31/80- Deleted Site J 3/24/86 - Added As Built - 9/22/86 
39 - OCEAN PALM VILLA I- Added 6/9/80 

 
40 - OCEAN PALM VILLA II- Added 6/9/80 
41 - OCEAN PALM VILLA III- Added 6/9/80 
42 - VILLA DEL MAR- Added 8/1/80 
43 - RED CARPET- Added 5/1/81-WINDSONG AT FLAGLER BEACH - Added-  9/22/86 
44 - VALWILLA BEACH - Added 3/24/86 
45 - PALM HAVEN- Added 3/24/86 
46 - ANNEX. PARCEL A & PARCEL B- ( City Ordinance No. 85-6 )- Added 3/24/86 
47 - RIVER OAKS SUBDIVISION- Added - 3/10/86 
48 - MISCELLANEOUS PARCELS ( NOT SUBDIVIDED)-  Added 9/11/86 
49 - OCEAN MARINA CONDO- ( A Condominium Project ) - Added 11/24/86 
50 - STATE PARK- Added 1/31/86 
51 - OCEAN SONG 
52 - COSTA DEL SOL 
53 - OCEAN VIEW MANOR 
54 - NAUTILUS 
55 - OCEAN BEACH CLUB I 
56 - OCEAN BEACH CLUB II 
57 - OCEAN PALM VILLAS EAST 
58 - PALM HAVEN  
59 - PALM HAVEN (REPLAT II) 
60 - OCEAN PALM VILLAS SOUTH 
61 - PEBBLE BEACH VILLAGE - PARCEL B 
62 - BEACH HOUSE CONDOMINIUM 
63 - VALWILLA SHORES CONDOMINIUM 
64 - FLAGLER POINT CONDOMINIUM 
65 - FLAGLER SEA COTTAGE 
66 - SEACREST MANOR CONDOMINIUM 
67 - OCEAN BREEZE ESTATES 
68 - ALIKI TOWN HOUSE 
69 - ALIKI GOLD COAST ( RESUB) 
70 - SEA WATCH VILLA CONDOMINIUM 
71 - GOLF VIEW ON THE OCEAN 
72 - DOLPHIN COVE 
73 - OCEAN LAKE CONDOMINIUM 
74 - MARINA BAY CONDOMINIUM 
75 - OCEAN VILLAS NORTH 
76 - MAYO CONDOMINIUM 
77 - WATERWOOD PARK 
78 - LAMBERT COVE 
79 - MARINA BAY CONDOMINIUM 
80 - EMERALD COVE 
81 - STONE BRIDGE 
82 - RIO MAR 
 

1 inch = 300 feet

FLAGLER BEACH SUBDIVISONS

ATLANTIC       OCEAN

ZONING LEGEND
ZONING (FLAGLER BEACH)

 
C- CONSERVATION
CLOSED STREETS
GC- GENERAL COMMERICAL
HIGHWAY COMMERICAL
LDR- LOW DENSITY
LI- LIGHT INDUSTRIAL
MDR- MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL
MIRROR LAKE WATERSHED DISTRICT (R1)
P- PRESERVATION
PUD- PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT
R- RESERVED
REC- RECREATION
REC/PUD- RECEATION/PUD
SFR- SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL (R1)
SFR- SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL (R4)
TC- TOURIST COMMERICAL


